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%2:{;",{'5“‘ Value Unit_| Parameter Value Unit
Engine Coolant Temp 36 F State of Charge (All Bat) 101 %
Engine Revolution 0 rom | Master Cylinder Ctrl Trq -1024.0 Nm
Vehicle Spd 0 MPH | Power Resource VB 197.0 v
Engine Run Time 0 s Power Resource B 0.03 A
STDKNZD -8 1351 V| VL-Voltage before Boosting 196 v
2011_Prius_27R Ambient T 39 F__ |VH-Voltage after Boosting 599 v
File Notes DTC Clear Run Distance 0 mile | Boost Ratio 54.0 %
5 Hybrid Contr VAR o psi(gaug | Drive Condition ID 2
= DTC/Monit =)  [Shift Sensor Shift Pos P
Data 1 Atmosphere Pressure 0 PSilgaug | ok Position 42 deg
= Active Tes e (CA)
= [2) Data 2 Ready Signal AIC Consumption Pwr 0 w
Data 4 Motor(MGz2) Revolution Short Wave Highest Val 4.98 v
Engine and £ Motor(MG2) Torg Num of Current Code 1
= DTC/Montt M{MG2) Trq Exec Val Calculate Load 00 %
o Datal Throttle Position 16.8 %
Info DCDC Cn Tar Pulse Duty 56.0 %
Inverter Coolant Water Temperature 39 F
Regenerative Braks Torg Cooling Fan 0 00 %
Rast Regen Brake Torg 0.0 Nm | Inverter W/P Revolution 3376 rpm
Inverter Temp-(MG1) 61 F Prohibit DC/DC conv sig OFF
inverter Temp-(MG2) 61 F EV Request OFF
Motor Temp Mo2 37 F Gradient of Road Surface 01 mis2
Motor Temp Mot 36 F Permit Start by Immabiliser Check
Accelerator Degree 0.0 % |Immobiliser Communication ON
Sort | Request Power 0 W |Starer Switch OFF
"farge( Engine Rev _ 1286 rpm__ | SOC after IG-ON 10.0 % i
[T |
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MGZ Gate Status OFF Temp of Batt 153 F
Converter Gate Status OFF
Auxiliary Battery Low-Last Operation 0
Auxiliary Battery Low-Last Trip 0
PLETL MGZ Temperature High-Last Operation 0
2011_Prius_27R MG2 Temperature High-Last Trip 0
File Notes MG1 Temperature High-Last Operation 0
= Hybrid Contr MG1 Temperature High-Last Trip 0
o DTCMonit MG2{Moter) Inverter Temperature High-Last Op 0
Data 1 MG2{Motor) Inverter Temperature High-Last Trip 0
S Active Tes MG1(Generator) Inverter Temperature High-Last Op 0
) Data 2 MG1(Generator} Inverter Temp High-Last Trip 0
= Data 4 Main Battery Low Voltage-Last Operation 1
= Engineandf Main Battery Low Voltage-Last Trip 0
o DTC/Monit Coolant Heating-Last Operation 0
=  Datal Coolant Heating-Last Trip 0 Battery Low Time
Info Converter Heating-Last Operation 0 DC Inhibit Time [
Converter Heating-Last Trip 0 Hot Temperature Time 0
Batt Pack Current Val 835 A
Inhaling Air Temp 383 F
VMF Fan Motor Voltagel 0.0 v
Audliary Battery Vol 1357 v
Charge Control Value 145 KW
Discharge Control Value 50 KW
Cooling Fan Mode1 0
Sort | Temp of Batt TB1 370 F
366 F
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